DOOR PICKUP (1X40 FT TRAILER) CHARGES

DOOR PICKUP (10 TON OUTER) CHARGES

DOOR PICKUP (10 TON) CHARGES

Loading & Offloding Charges 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 123.000 1.00 123.000 0.00 452.025

1,210.00 0.00 4,446.75

Total Amount in USD: 1,210.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,446.75

USD One Thousand Two Hundred And Ten Only

AED Four Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Six And Seventy Five Fils Only